CARTERTON SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCE CLUB

20t ANNIVERSARY DANCE

7: 30 pm Saturday 7*" November 2020

Carterton School Hall, Holloway Street, Carterton

»w xxnx - u0vu VW - UV VW - U€©U =

—

Admission $15, RSCDS Members $13
Spectators & Juniors $5

Music by Saltire Band

Granville Market
Pittenweem
MacDonald of the Isles
Tribute to the Borders
Orpington Caledonians
Drumelzier

Pelorus Jack

Reel On

The Water of Leith
Lamb Skinnet
Violynne

The Paisley Weavers
St Andrews Fair
Hello-Goodbye

Scott Meikle

SUPPER

2012
2014
2004
2006
2019
2008
2010
2015
2018
2000
2007
2017
2016
2020
2013




