



## 7: 30 pm Saturday 7<sup>th</sup> November 2020 Carterton School Hall, Holloway Street, Carterton Admission \$15, RSCDS Members \$13 Spectators & Juniors \$5

## **Music by Saltire Band**

J	Granville Market	2012
R	Pittenweem	2014
S	MacDonald of the Isles	2004
J	Tribute to the Borders	2006
R	Orpington Caledonians	2019
S	Drumelzier	2008
J	Pelorus Jack	2010
R	Reel On	2015
S	The Water of Leith	2018
J	Lamb Skinnet	2000
R	Violynne	2007
S	The Paisley Weavers	2017
J	St Andrews Fair	2016
S	Hello-Goodbye	2020
R	Scott Meikle	2013

**SUPPER**